
Schedule for class XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schedule for class XI 

PT 1 PT 2 SUBJECTS 

04/08/2025 17/11/2025 Chemistry/ Economics  

05/08/2025 18/11/2025 English 

06/08/2025 19/11/2025 Business Studies  

07/08/2025 20/11/2025 Psychology 

08/08/2025 21/11/2025 Mathematics/ Biology   

11/08/2025 25/11/2025 Accountancy/Physics/Political Science 

12/08/2025 26/11/2025 Physical Education/ Computer Science/ Hindi 

23/08/2025 06/12/2025 PTM 

 

Schedule for class X 

PT 1 PT 2 SUBJECTS 

05/05/2025 04/08/2025 Social science 

06/05/2025 05/08/2025 Hindi 

07/05/2025 06/08/2025 Mathematics 

08/05/2025 07/08/2025 Information Technology/ Physical Activity Trainer 

09/05/2025 08/08/2025 English  

13/05/2025 11/08/2025 Science  

31/05/2025 23/08/2025 PTM 

 

Schedule for class IX 

PT 1 PT 2 PT 3 SUBJECTS 

05/05/2025 04/08/2025 17/11/2025 Science  

06/05/2025 05/08/2025 18/11/2025 English  

07/05/2025 06/08/2025 19/11/2025 Social Science  

08/05/2025 07/08/2025 20/11/2025 Hindi  

09/05/2025 08/08/2025 21/11/2025 Information Technology/ Physical Activity Trainer 

13/05/2025 11/08/2025 25/11/2025 Mathematics  

31/05/2025 23/08/2025 06/12/2025 PTM 

 

PT 1 PT 2 SUBJECTS 

05/05/2025 04/08/2025 Accountancy/Physics/Political Science  

06/05/2025 05/08/2025 Physical Education/ Computer Science/ Hindi 

07/05/2025 06/08/2025 Mathematics/ Biology   

08/05/2025 07/08/2025 Chemistry/ Economics  

09/05/2025 08/08/2025 English  

13/05/2025 11/08/2025 Business Studies  

14/05/2025 12/08/2025 Psychology 

31/05/2025 23/08/2025 PTM 



 

 

Schedule for class (VI to VIII) 

PT 1 PT 2 PT 3 VI VII VIII 

05/05/2025 04/08/2025 17/11/2025 Mathematics  Social science  Science  

06/05/2025 05/08/2025 18/11/2025 Hindi  English  Sanskrit  

07/05/2025 06/08/2025 19/11/2025 Science  Mathematics  Social science  

08/05/2025 07/08/2025 20/11/2025 English  Sanskrit  Hindi  

09/05/2025 08/08/2025 21/11/2025 Sanskrit  Hindi  English  

13/05/2025 11/08/2025 25/11/2025 Social science  Science  Mathematics  

24/05/2025 23/08/2025 06/12/2025 PTM PTM PTM 

 

Schedule for class (I to V) 

PT 1 PT 2 PT 3 I II III IV V 

06/05/2025 05/08/2025 18/11/2025 EVS English Mathematics EVS Hindi 

07/05/2025 06/08/2025 19/11/2025 English Mathematics English Hindi EVS 

08/05/2025 07/08/2025 20/11/2025 Mathematics Hindi EVS Mathematics English 

09/05/2025 08/08/2025 21/11/2025 Hindi EVS Hindi English Mathematics 

17/05/2025 23/08/2025 06/12/2025      

 

Half yearly Examination 15th September2025 to 29th September 2025, PTM 18th October 2025 

Pre Board 1 Examination 15th November 2025 to 28th November 2025, PTM 6th December2025 

Pre Board 2 Examination 5th January 2026 to 16th January 2026 

Annual Examination (IX & XI) 13th February 2026 to 27th February 2026, PTM 7th March 2026 

Annual Examination (I – VIII) 9th March 2026 to 18th March 2026, PTM 28th March 2026 

 

 

 


